2020 COMMUNITY LEAGUE
MASTERS 1 CLUB CONTACTS

CLUB NAME
BERKELEY GREEN

(Green/White stripe shirts, Black shorts/
socks)

BULLI FC MASTERS

(Blue shirts/shorts/ socks)

COLEDALE WAVES WHITE

(Pink shirts, black shorts, pink socks)

CONISTON VETERANS

(Yellow shirts, Black shorts/ socks)

PORT PUMAS MASTERS
BLACK

(Black shirts/shorts/ socks)

RUSSELL VALE FC

(Green shirts, Black shorts, Green socks)

SHELLHARBOUR JUNIORS

(Blue/Black shirts, Black shorts/socks)

SOUTH COAST UNITED RED

(Red shirts, White shorts/ Blue socks)

SWEAT HOGS

(Yellow/black shirts, Black shorts,
Yellow socks)

THIRROUL MASTERS

(shirts, shorts/ socks)

CONTACTS
Matthew Carter
Michael King

Daniel Hawke

Ben Smith

Ric Lovell
Christophe Hascoet
Paul Todoroski
Nathan Warren
Anthony Timillero
Claudio Curcio

David Gordon
Neil Ryan
Nick Mason

Ivo Spanicek

Klete Loveday

Gary Lux
Danielle Foster

PHONE
0411635158
0413056855

0412757005
0417494815
0466307837
0411064774
0459800793
0422422262
0481253564
0421769880

0427765691
0409457851
0421049078

0402858576

0423563654

0468948039
0414540936

RVB

L AWYERS

EMAIL
Mattriss5@outlook.com
Halifaxl@optusnet.com.au

Daniel@hawkesmith.com.au
Ben@hawkesmith.com.au
riclovell@hotmail.com
hascoet@ausbeverage.com.au
conistonfcmasters@conosoccer.org.au
conistonfcmasters@conosoccer.org.au
aptimillero@gmail.com
claudestallion@gmail.com

David.gordon@create.nsw.gov.au

registrar@sjfc.com.au

iviscu@gmail.com

coach@helensburghsoccer.org

glux1987 @gmail.com
secretary@thirroulfootball.com.au



